
Web Team roster from January 2018 to end June 2018 

              Date Web Team member 

Sunday 7th January Claire 

Sunday 14th January Yvonne 

Sunday 21st January Ger 

Sunday 28th January Aidan 

  

Sunday 4th February Claire 

Sunday 11th February Yvonne 

Sunday 18th February Ger 

Sunday 25th February Aidan 

  

Sunday 4th March Claire 

Sunday 11th March Yvonne 

Sunday 18th March Ger 

Sunday 25th March Aidan 

  

Sunday 1st April (Easter Sunday) Claire 

Sunday 8th April Yvonne 

Sunday 15th April Ger 

Sunday 22nd April Aidan 

Sunday 29th April  Claire 

  

Sunday 6th May Yvonne 

Sunday 13th May Ger 

Sunday 20th May Aidan 

Sunday 27th May Claire 

  

Sunday 3rd June Yvonne 

Sunday 10th June Ger 

Sunday 17th June Aidan 

Sunday 24th June Claire 


